TSS-10 LOPPUTULOKSET FTT 2017
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24
25
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31

Miikka Luhta
Jona Oksanen

Joonis Oksanen

Tero Niskanen

Marko Heikkila
Eemeli Anttonen
Antti Jakunaho

Leevi Loukola
Sisu Kuuslahti
Miika Laurila

Joenna Oksanen
Mika Pylvélainen
Henri Nurmela
Pasi Vainionpera
Atte Vainionpera

Andrey Fedin
Janek P&hn

Pekka Kuronen
Topias Savolainen

Ville Sipola

Hiski Ronkkonen
Mika Honkonen
Saku Moilanen

Juha-Matti
Heikkala

Niko Sinervo

Artti Viitaniemi

Juho Mikkela
Mart Hannus
Olli Hirvonen
Juho Heikkila
Antti Kettunen

Ospary
RilUA
RilUA
Ospary
Ospary
Ospary
Ospary
EPUA
LahUA
Ospa ry
RiilUA
LahUA
EST
MéntsMK
MéntsMK
RUS

EST
Fullspeed RC
SaiKart
Ospary
LahUA
Ospary
AkpaRC

Ospary
RiilUA
RiiUA
KyPak

EST

Ospary
LahUA
Fullspeed RC
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1 2 3 4 5 6
82 82 100 82 100 90

100 69 72 100 76 82
76 76 0 76 82 76
69 72 69 57 69 66
60 66 60 66 63 63
72 90 % 72 0 0
63 52 63 60 0 69
90 100 66 48 0 0
50 60 50 46 72 72
0 0 0 90 90 100
46 44 40 36 60 60
66 54 57 40 0 0
52 57 46 42 0 0
54 48 42 38 0 0
48 50 4 34 0 0
40 0 36 28 66 0
57 0 52 44 0 0
0 0 82 69 0 0
38 0 38 30 0 0
0 0 54 50 0 0
36 0 34 26 0 0
0 46 0 32 0 0
0 0 0 63 0 0
0 63 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 54 0 0
0 0 0 52 0 0
0 0 48 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0
0 42 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0
0 40 0 0 0 0

YHT 5/6
454
430
400
345
318
310
307
304
304
280
250
217
197
182
176
170
153
151
106
104
96
78
63

63
54
52
48
44
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